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Supplier Declaration of Conformity 
 

Issuer(s) details: 

 
Legrand New Zealand Ltd 
106-124 Target Road, Glenfield Auckland, NZ 
New Zealand Company Number: 58768 

 
Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 
Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia 
ABN: 31 000 102 661 
ACMA Supplier Code Number: N819 

 

 

Product details: 

 
Brand: 
 

Legrand 

Catalogue Number(s): 
 

54000 
54001 
54002 
54003 
54005 
54006 
54007 
54008 

54010 
54011 
54012 
54013 
54015 
54016 
54017 
54018 

54020 
54021 
54022 
54023 
54026 
54028 
54031 
54033 
 

Product Description: 
 

POP-UP BOXES (3/4/6/8 MODULES), INSTALLATION KITS AND BACK BOX 
ACCESSORIES 
 

Supplier/Issuer  Identification  
(as affixed on the article) 

 
RoHS Compliance: NA 

Regulatory Compliance Mark 
(RCM): 

 

 
 

Products are marked with RCM 

 

Standards: 

 
A sample of the product(s) listed above has been examined and found to comply with the relevant requirements of 
the standards listed below. Options and variants of the base models covered by this declaration, if not referred to 
above, are listed in the product price list/catalogue. 

 

Standard Number  Title 

AS/NZS 60670.23 Boxes and enclosures for electrical accessories for household and similar fixed 
electrical installations – Part 23:Particular requirements for floor boxes and 
enclosures 

 
 
 

Supportive documents relevant for compliance: 
 

 
Title Description 

I6-0143-C Declaration of conformity 
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Authorisation: 
 

 
 

 

Signature:  
   
Signed for and on behalf of Legrand New Zealand Ltd. and Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 

Name & position, as 
authorised by the issuer: 

Dennis Galvin, Technical Director 

Date of Issue: 11 September 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


