

Supplier Declaration of Conformity

Issuer(s) details:

Legrand New Zealand Ltd

106-124 Target Road, Glenfield Auckland, NZ New Zealand Company Number: 58768

Legrand Australia Pty Ltd

Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia

ABN: 31 000 102 661

ACMA Supplier Code Number: N819

Product details:

Brand:	Legrand			
Catalogue Number(s):	54000 54001 54002 54003 54005 54006 54007 54008	54010 54011 54012 54013 54015 54016 54017 54018		54020 54021 54022 54023 54026 54028 54031 54033
Product Description:	POP-UP BOXES (3/4/6/8 MODULES), INSTALLATION KITS AND BACK BOX ACCESSORIES			
Supplier/Issuer Identification (as affixed on the article)	□ legrand®			
RoHS Compliance:	NA			
Regulatory Compliance Mark (RCM):	<u> </u>		Products are	marked with RCM

Standards:

A sample of the product(s) listed above has been examined and found to comply with the relevant requirements of the standards listed below. Options and variants of the base models covered by this declaration, if not referred to above, are listed in the product price list/catalogue.

Standard Number	Title
AS/NZS 60670.23	Boxes and enclosures for electrical accessories for household and similar fixed electrical installations – Part 23:Particular requirements for floor boxes and enclosures

Supportive documents relevant for compliance:

Title	Description
I6-0143-C	Declaration of conformity











Authorisation:

DR GOV

Signature:

Signed for and on behalf of Legrand New Zealand Ltd. and Legrand Australia Pty Ltd

Name & position, as	Dennis Galvin, Technical Director	
authorised by the issuer:		
Date of Issue:	11 September 2019	



